
LOT 52 GRANDVIEW VILLAGE
UNIT 4.
WD 1076-2455, WD 1110-2693, WD

BROCK JAMIE J/BROCK CHRISTOPHER J
1129 SW YORKTOWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08018-352

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/21/2016 DF 0.19 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

191,553
2,189
22,500

216,242
0

216,242
0

216,242
216,242

0

218,578

1423/1677 11/05/2020 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS C & DEBORAH J 

JAMIE J BROCK & CHR

1110/2693 2/13/2007 WD Q I 162,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE DEVELOPER

THOMAS & DEBORAH PA
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4014 SFR 519 11/07/2006

HX Base Yr

1129 SW YORKTOWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,795 116.2000 130.14 233,601 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1418

BAS 1,418 100 1,418 151,322

FGR 480 55 264 28,173

FOP 42 30 13 1,387

FSP 250 40 100 10,671

2,190 1,795 191,553

BAS= W25 FSP= N10 W25 S10 E25$ W25 S24 E6 S7 E13 FOP= E7 N6
W7 S6$ N6 E7 S4 FGR= S20 E24 N20 W24$ E24 N29$.

BAS

2525

24

6

7

13

6

7

4

24

29

FSP 10

25

10

25

FOP

7

6

7

6

FGR20

24

20

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 663.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,989

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

2,189

1 0100 C SFR 0 RMF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


